
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

224 
346 
299 
216 
202 
319 
265 
333 
413 

204 

Name 

Jamie Day 
Ameer Al Najjar 
Alex Renner 
William Wade 
Alice Haynes 
Daniel Alves (N) 
Patrick Debattista 
Alex Wareing (N) 
Ekaterina Kazakova 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Class 

Junior 

Senior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Senior 

Junior 

Senior 

Master 

Junior 

Best Tm 

49.135 
49.303 
49.337 
49.611 
49.617 
49.626 
49.762 
49.942 
50.277 

Diff 

0.168 
0.202 
0.476 
0.482 
0.491 
0.627 
0.807 
1.142 

Gap 

0.168 
0.034 
0.274 
0.006 
0.009 
0.136 
0.180 
0.335 

In Lap 

6 
9 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 
4 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 22:42:40 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

21-Dec-18 10:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
346 
319 
333 
413 
224 
216 
299 
204 
202 
265 

Name 
Ameer Al Najjar 
Daniel Alves (N) 
Alex Wareing (N) 
Ekaterina Kazakova 
Jamie Day 
William Wade 
Alex Renner 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Alice Haynes 
Patrick Debattista 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
9:55.026 
9:57.180 

10:01.206 
10:02.698 
10:09.957 
10:13.369 
10:13.480 
10:16.478 
10:16.613 
10:19.987 

Diff 

2.154 
6.180 
7.672 

14.931 
18.343 
18.454 
21.452 
21.587 
24.961 

In Lap 
5 

12 
11 

8 
12 

5 
5 
6 

10 
5 

Best Tm 
49.431 
49.315 
49.651 
49.803 
48.777 
49.086 
48.937 
49.074 
49.453 
49.253 

Gap 

2.154 
4.026 
1.492 
7.259 
3.412 
0.111 
2.998 
0.135 
3.374 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.154 

Avg. Speed 

84.146 

Best Lap Tm 

48.777 

Best Speed 

85.540 

Best Lap by 

224 - Jamie Day 
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Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 23:34:08 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

21-Dec-18 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

319 

346 

413 

224 

333 

299 

216 

204 

202 

265 

Name 

Daniel Alves (N) 

Ameer Al Najjar 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Jamie Day 

Alex Wareing (N) 

Alex Renner 

William Wade 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Alice Haynes 

Patrick Debattista 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Junior 

Senior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Total Tm 

12:27.060 

12:33.620 

12:36.246 

12:39.905 

12:42.495 

12:43.025 

12:45.606 

12:48.652 

12:53.351 

12:53.829 

Diff 

6.560 

9.186 

12.845 

15.435 

15.965 

18.546 

21.592 

26.291 

26.769 

Gap 

6.560 

2.626 

3.659 

2.590 

0.530 

2.581 

3.046 

4.699 

0.478 

Best Tm 

49.485 

49.312 

50.120 

48.828 

50.247 

49.189 

49.380 

49.429 

49.394 

49.599 

In Lap 

2 

4 

11 

14 

11 

9 

6 

2 

5 

15 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART NO # 346 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO TRAMLINE INFRINGEMENT 

Margin of Victory 

6.560 

Avg. Speed 

83.776 

Best Lap Tm 

48.828 

Best Speed 

85.451 

Best Lap by 

224 - Jamie Day 
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Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 1:19:30 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

21-Dec-18 13:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

No. 
346 
319 
224 
413 
333 
299 
204 
216 
202 
265 

Name 
Ameer Al Najjar 
Daniel Alves (N) 
Jamie Day 
Ekaterina Kazakova 
Alex Wareing (N) 
Alex Renner 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
William Wade 
Alice Haynes 
Patrick Debattista 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Junior 

Master 

Senior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
13 

Total Tm 
13:15.346 
13:23.320 
13:26.062 
13:27.756 
13:29.148 
13:35.101 
13:43.283 
13:43.897 
13:44.430 
11:17.100 

Diff 

7.974 
10.716 
12.410 
13.802 
19.755 
27.937 
28.551 
29.084 

DNF 

In Lap 
3 

12 
14 
12 
12 

8 
3 
2 
8 
2 

Best Tm 
49.396 
49.435 
48.503 
49.872 
50.179 
49.279 
49.251 
49.323 
49.486 
49.433 

Gap 

7.974 
2.742 
1.694 
1.392 
5.953 
8.182 
0.614 
0.533 

3 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.974 

Avg. Speed 

83.936 

Best Lap Tm 

48.503 

Best Speed 

86.024 

Best Lap by 

224 - Jamie Day 
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Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 2:35:52 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

21-Dec-18 14:35 


